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Construction: Aluminum

Pendant #915A S LED 110
CB 10/19

Lamp: LED

Revisions

DescriptionRev Date ApprovedZone

PART # LAMP VOLTAGE
COLOR

JOB NAME TYPE

Primelite Manufacturing Corp
407 S Main St, Freeport, NY 11520 
Phone: 516-868-4411 | Fax: 516-868-4609

sales@primelite-mfg.com | www.primelite-mfg.com

Facebook: primelitemfg | Twitter: PrimeliteMC | Instagram: primelitemfg | Tumblr: primelite407

#915A S

LED 110 120 VLED Powder Coated Paint

Pendant

LED 110 (5 X LED 22)

24" W | 20 1/2" H | Centermount

1/4" I.P.S. stem

5"

24"

6"

18"

2 1/2"

5 X 22 LED

VIEW FROM BOTTOM

20 1/2"

3K/4K = 9,000 Lm | 5 X 100W Equivalent


